1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Multiport Serial Boards
CP-102UF Series
2-port Universal PCI serial over fiber boards
Overview
The CP-102UF Universal PCI boards are designed for industrial
automation applications that require a long distance, multi-point,
PC-based data acquisition solution. The boards are compatible with all

© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Feb. 20, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Available Models
CP-102UF-M-ST: 2-port Universal PCI serial over fiber board with multi-mode fiber for 5 km
transmission (ST connector), 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CP-102UF-S-ST: 2-port Universal PCI serial over fiber board with single-mode fiber for 40 km
transmission (ST connector), 0 to 55°C operating temperature
CP-102UF-M-ST-T: 2-port Universal PCI serial over fiber board with multi-mode fiber for 5 km
transmission (ST connector), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
CP-102UF-S-ST-T: 2-port Universal PCI serial over fiber board with single-mode fiber for 40 km
transmission (ST connector), -40 to 85°C operating temperature
Package Checklist
•	 1 CP-102UF-M-ST or CP-102UF-S-ST
board
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Hardware
Bus: 32-bit Universal PCI
Number of Ports: 2
Max. Number of Boards per PC: 4
Optical Fiber Interface
Mode:
CP-102UF-M: Multi-mode
CP-102UF-S: Single-mode
Fiber Connectors: ST type
Cable Requirements:
CP-102UF-M: 50/125, 62.5/125, or 100/140 μm
CP-102UF-S: 8.3/125, 8.75/125, 9/125 or 10/140 μm